Revised 9/22/14
THE ARCHETYPE® HID
QS 10
10-Day Quick Ship Ordering Guide
Order Limit Per Fixture Selection: 25 (Contact factory for larger quantities)
SOURCE
150PMH 150W PMH
400PMH 400W PMH
150PMH
ORDERING INFORMATION (Example)
UV 120 - 277V
UV
VOLTAGEFIXTURE
SAR3 Type III
AR3 Type III
SAR3 BL
FIXTURE FINISH
BL Black
DB Dark Bronze
SG Stealth Gray
PS Platinum Silver
For 4” RD_POLE
ARM
For SQ_POLE Square Pole
For 4” RD_POLE Round Pole*
* Will fit 4” to 5” poles.
THE ARCHETYPE® LED PicoEmitter™ Technology
QS 10
10-Day Quick Ship Ordering Guide
Order Limit Per Fixture Selection: 25 (Contact factory for larger quantities)
SOURCE
60L4K 60LED 4200K
120L4K 120LED 4200K
60L4K
ORDERING INFORMATION (Example)
UV 120 - 277V
UV
VOLTAGEFIXTURE
SAR3E35 Type III, 350mA
AR3E35 Type III, 350mA
SAR3E35 BL
FIXTURE FINISH
BL Black
DB Dark Bronze
SG Stealth Gray
PS Platinum Silver
For 4” RD_POLE
ARM
For SQ_POLE Square Pole
For 4” RD_POLE Round Pole*
* Will fit 4” to 5” poles.